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Locs

Treatments

Sisterloc and Microlocs

Loc- re twist with style

Locs - retwist with no style

Loc knot bob

Locs with two strands

Youth retwist with style

Youth retwist- no style

Pipe cleaner updo

Start locs

Loc shampoo and style

Loc pruning

Loc-pipe cleaner

Loc (only style)

Interlocking-large

Interlocking - medium

Loc haircut

Loc Up-Dos (add. on)

Insta Loc installment

$115

$85

$115

$105

$85

$65

$85

$130

$60

$55

$130

$50

$100

$110

$40

$80

$600

Loc detox

Condition treatment

Protein treatment

Olaplex treatment

Hydrations treatment

Microloc retie only

Microloc retie with style

Microloc retie, shampoo and style

Microloc Shampoo and style

Microloc install

Sisterloc retie only

Sisterloc retie with style

Sisterloc shampoo, retie, and style

Sisterloc shampoo and style

Sisterloc install

Pipe cleaner updo

Micro/ Sisterloc Rod set

$50

$25

$45

$35

$40

$150

$180

$205

$65

$700

$165

$190

$220

$80

$1000

$85

$100



Natural style

Haircuts and Styling

Chemical services

Extension Weaves,
Crochets, and Braids

Shampoo and Style

Shampoo and Blowdry

Haircut   

Silk press

 Silk press with cut

Roller set 

Up-Dos (relaxed hair)

Pixie cut and style

 Flex rod set 

Finger wave/soft

Layered cut and style

Two strand twists

 Flat twist Updo (natural hair)

Wash and Go 

 Coils-comb twist 

Men two strand twist (top only)

Cornrows- no extensions

Takedown/hair removal

$65

$35

$40

$100

$140

$65

$75

$75

$90

$75

$105

$100

$90

$105

$100

$65

$50

$50 

Virgin relaxer

Relaxer retouch

Texture release treatment

Sew-in partial

 Full Sew-in 

Quick weave (short pixie) 

Quick weave - bob

Quickweave  

Kinky twist

 Cornrows with extensions

 4 Goddess braids

 6 Goddess braids

Pre loop crochet braids

Crochet weave - (loose hair) 

Partial style with crochet

$85

$75

$150

$180

$220

$150

$120

$110

$170

$110

$85

$100

$145

$160

$110 

Visit our website 
for

a full menu

www.coilednature.com


