



**Coiled by Nature**  
FREE TO BE NATURALLY YOU

# PRICE LIST

## *Starting Prices*

### Locs

Loc- re twist with style .....	\$115
Locs - retwist with no style .....	\$85
Loc knot bob .....	\$115
Locs with two strands .....	\$105
Youth retwist with style .....	\$85
Youth retwist- no style .....	\$65
Pipe cleaner updo .....	\$85
Start locs .....	\$130
Loc shampoo and style .....	\$60
Loc pruning .....	\$55
Loc-pipe cleaner .....	\$130
Loc (only style) .....	\$50
Interlocking-large .....	\$100
Interlocking - medium .....	\$110
Loc haircut .....	\$40
Loc Up-Dos (add. on) .....	\$80
Insta Loc installment .....	\$600

### Sisterloc and Microlocs

Microloc retie only .....	\$150
Microloc retie with style .....	\$180
Microloc retie, shampoo and style .....	\$205
Microloc Shampoo and style .....	\$65
Microloc install .....	\$700
Sisterloc retie only .....	\$165
Sisterloc retie with style .....	\$190
Sisterloc shampoo, retie, and style .....	\$220
Sisterloc shampoo and style .....	\$80
Sisterloc install .....	\$1000
Pipe cleaner updo .....	\$85
Micro/ Sisterloc Rod set .....	\$100

### Treatments

Loc detox .....	\$50
Condition treatment .....	\$25
Protein treatment .....	\$45
Olaplex treatment .....	\$35
Hydrations treatment .....	\$40

## Haircuts and Styling

Shampoo and Style	\$65
Shampoo and Blowdry	\$35
Haircut	\$40
Silk press	\$100
Silk press with cut	\$140
Roller set	\$65
Up-Dos (relaxed hair)	\$75
Pixie cut and style	\$75
Flex rod set	\$90
Finger wave/soft	\$75
Layered cut and style	\$105

## Natural style

Two strand twists	\$100
Flat twist Updo (natural hair)	\$90
Wash and Go	\$105
Coils-comb twist	\$100
Men two strand twist (top only)	\$65
Cornrows- no extensions	\$50
Takedown/hair removal	\$50

## Extension Weaves, Crochets, and Braids

Sew-in partial	\$180
Full Sew-in	\$220
Quick weave (short pixie)	\$150
Quick weave - bob	\$120
Quickweave	\$110
Kinky twist	\$170
Cornrows with extensions	\$110
4 Goddess braids	\$85
6 Goddess braids	\$100
Pre loop crochet braids	\$145
Crochet weave - (loose hair)	\$160
Partial style with crochet	\$110

## Chemical services

Virgin relaxer	\$85
Relaxer retouch	\$75
Texture release treatment	\$150



Visit our website  
for  
a full menu